SEC Form 4

FORM 4

Check this box if no longer subject to

Instruction 1(b).

Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5
obligations may continue. See

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20549

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

|  OMBAPPROVAL

OMB Number:
Estimated average burden
hours per response:

3235-0287

0.5

Transaction(s)

(Instr. 4)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
mstock Holdin mpanies, Inc. HCI (Check all applicable)
Thompson Jubal R Comstock Holding Companies, Inc. [ CHCI ] e 10% Owner
3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) Seffg:v?,; (give titl bOetlhoev;)(spemfy
Last First Middl
(tasy (First) (Miadle) 03/06/2018 General Counsel & EVP
1900 RESTON METRO PLAZA
10TH FLOOR 4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)
Form filed by One Reporting Person
(Street) Form filed by More than One Reporting
RESTON VA 20190 Person
_ , Rule 10b5-1(c) Transaction Indication
(City) (State) (Zip)
I:‘ Check this box to indicate that a transaction was made pursuant to a contract, instruction or written plan that is intended to satisfy
the affirmative defense conditions of Rule 10b5-1(c). See Instruction 10.
Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership 7. Nature of
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) | Securities Form: Direct Indirect
(Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (I) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount }3; °r | price ;I;Lasr;f.a?::'alzz(:))
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 03/06/2018 M 16,250 A $0.00 70,955 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 03/06/2018 F 6,425 D M 64,530 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 03/06/2019 M 16,250 A $0.00 80,780 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 03/06/2019 F 4,892 D M 75,888 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 03/06/2020 M 16,250 A $0.00 92,138 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 03/06/2020 F 4,891 D M 87,247 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 01/10/2021 M 2,790 A $0.00 90,037 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 01/10/2021 M 5,580 A $0.00 95,617 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 01/10/2021 F 2,509 D M 93,108 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 02/09/2021 M 24,375 A $2.14 117,483 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 02/09/2021 F 11,688 D M 105,795 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 03/06/2021 M 16,250 A $0.00 122,045 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 03/06/2021 F 4,892 D M 117,153 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 01/10/2022 M 2,790 A $0.00 119,943 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 01/10/2022 M 11,161 A $0.00 131,104 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 01/10/2022 F 4,200 D m 126,904 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 01/11/2022 M 1,444 A $0.00 128,348 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 01/11/2022 F 435 D O] 127,913 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 01/10/2023 M 2,790 A $0.00 130,703 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 01/10/2023 M 16,741 A $0.00 147,444 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 01/10/2023 F 7,282 D M 140,162 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 01/11/2023 M 1,444 A $0.00 141,606 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 01/11/2023 M 1,255 A $0.00 142,861 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 01/11/2023 F 813 D O] 142,048 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 03/15/2023 A® 9,945 A $0.00 151,993 D
Class A Common Stock, $0.01 par value 03/15/2023 F 3,806 D M 148,187 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Trar tion 3A.D d 4. 5. Number of 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and Amount | 8. Price of | 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transaction | Derivative Expiration Date of Securities Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Securities (Month/Day/Year) Underlying Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Acquired (A) or Derivative Security | (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Disposed of (Instr. 3 and 4) Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (D) (Instr. 3, 4 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
and 5) Reported



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001484689
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001299969

Table Il - Derivative Sec uritiei Achired, Disppsed of, ¢or Bene igri'éﬂ!y‘()wned
(e.g}, puts, calls, warrants,|options, gonvertible securjtiesper
1. Title of | 2. 3. Trar ion 3A.D d Qode | V BANumMBEDYf ExBatisEhkrg IN"h and | Titlétle an¢l Simacesit | 8. Price of | 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative—|-Conversion—|-Date 1= tion-Date;—|-Trar i Derivative Expiration-Date of Securi Derivative—|-derivative Ownership—|-of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Securities (Month/Day/Year) Underlying Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Acquired (A) or Derivative Security | (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Disposed of (Instr. 3 and 4) Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (D) (Instr. 3, 4 Following (I) (Instr. 4)
and 5) Reported
Transaction(s)
(Instr. 4)
Amount
or
Number
Date Expiration of
Code |V (A) (D) Exercisable | Date Title Shares
Restricted Class A
Stock Common
Units ©) 01/02/2020 A 11,160 @ ) Stock, | 11,160 | $0.00 11,160 D
(RSUs) $0.01 par
value
Restricted Class A
Stock Common
Units 3 01/10/2021 M 2,790 (©] ) Stock, | 2,790 $0.00 8,370 D
(RSUs) $0.01 par
value
Restricted Class A
Stock Common
Units ®) 01/10/2022 M 2,790 ) “ Stock, | 2,790 $0.00 5,580 D
(RSUs) $0.01 par
value
Restricted Class A
Stock Common
Units ) 01/10/2023 M 2,790 @) ) Stock, | 2,790 $0.00 2,790 D
(RSUs) $0.01 par
value
Restricted Class A
Stock Common
Units ) 01/02/2020 A 89,286 5) ) Stock, | 89,286 | $0.00 89,286 D
(RSUs) $0.01 par
value
Restricted Class A
Stock ) Common
Units 3) 01/10/2021 M 5,580 ) ) Stock, 5,580 $0.00 83,706 D
(RSUs) $0.01 par
value
Restricted Class A
Stock Common
Units ) 01/10/2022 M 11,161 5) ) Stock, | 11,161 $0.00 72,745 D
(RSUs) $0.01 par
value
Restricted Class A
Stock Common
Units )] 01/10/2023 M 16,741 5 ) Stock, | 16,741 $0.00 56,004 D
(RSUs) $0.01 par
value
Restricted Class A
Stock Common
Units ©) 01/11/2021 A 5,775 ) ) Stock, | 5,775 $0.00 5,775 D
(RSUs) $0.01 par
value
Restricted Class A
Stock Common
Units ©)] 01/11/2022 M 1,444 ) O] Stock, 1,444 $0.00 4,331 D
(RSUs) $0.01 par
value
Restricted Class A
Stock Common
Units ©) 01/11/2023 M 1,444 (C) “ Stock, | 1,444 $0.00 2,887 D
(RSUs) $0.01 par
value
Stock Class A
Options Common
(Right to $2.14 02/09/2021 M 24,375 | 03/06/2020 | 03/06/2027 | Stock, |24,375 $0.00 8,125 D
bu t’; $0.01 par
Y value
Restricted Class A
Stock Common
Units 3 01/11/2022 A 5,017 @ “) Stock, | 5,017 $0.00 5,017 D
(RSUs) $0.01 par
value
Restricted Class A
Stock Common
Units ©) 01/11/2023 M 1,255 ) “ Stock, | 1,255 $0.00 3,762 D
(RSUs) $0.01 par
value
Restricted Class A
Stock Common
Units ® 01/11/2023 A 5,590 O] “ Stock, | 5,590 $0.00 5,590 D
(RSUs) $0.01 par
value

Explanation of Responses:

1. Shares withheld at fair market value on vesting date

2. Reflects vesting of performance-based restricted stock units

3. Each restricted stock unit represents a contingent right to receive one share of CHCI Class A common stock

4. Time-based restricted stock units that vest and convert into common stock evenly over a four-year period in annual installments that occur on each subsequent anniversary of the grant date

5. Time-based restricted stock units vest and convert into common stock over a seven-year period according to the following schedule: 6.25% on January 10, 2021, 12.5% on January 10, 2022, 18.75% on January
10, 2023, 25% on January 10, 2024, 18.75% on January 10, 2025, 12.5% on January 10, 2026, and 6.25% on January 10, 2027

Remarks:




/s/ Jubal R. Thompson 07/11/2024
** Signature of Reporting Person Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.



